
Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - ZSČ pištola Trbovlje, 16. 06. 2018

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 BOJAN ŠOPER ZSČ TRB 92 92

2 ROK GONDA ZSČ TRB 91 91

3 IGOR VERDEV ZSČ TRB 90 90

4 JOŽE CESTINIK ZSČ TRB 89 89

5 IVAN ŠTOS ZSČ BREŽ 87 87

6 MILKO VERŠEC ZSČ BREŽ 86 86

7 SILVESTER REŽONJA ZSČ JKG 84 84

8 IVO ZUPAN ZSČ JKG 80 80

9 JANEZ BORŠTNAR ZSČ TRB 79 79

10 IVAN BAHAT ZSČ LJ 78 78

11 FRANCI CEFERIN ZSČ TRB 77 77

12 ANŽE POŽAR ZSČ JKG 77 77

13 BRANKO BOŽJAK ZSČ TRB 77 77

14 PETER VIRANT ZSČ TRB 76 76

15 BORUT SUŠA ZSČ BREŽ 76 76

16 MIROSLAV KAMENIK ZSČ IL.BIST 75 75

17 ROK RUPNIK ZSČ TRB 72 72

18 JANEZ ŠOPER ZSČ TRB 71 71

19 BOJAN ŠOPER st. ZSČ TRB 71 71

20 GABER BRČAR ZSČ JKG 70 70

21 JANKO PINTAR ZSČ JKG 70 70

22 MARKO VINDER ZSČ TRB 69 69

23 MIRAN MEMON ZSČ IL.BIST 69 69

24 BRANKO PUŠNIK ZSČ LAŠKO 68 68

25 MIHA URBAR ZSČ JKG 68 68

26 GVIDO KNEZ ZSČ TRB 67 67

27 STANKO DOLNIKAR ZSČ IL.BIST 67 67

28 SLAVKO PRETNAR ZSČ JKG 66 66

29 BLAŽ CIGALE ZSČ JKG 66 66

30 JOŽE GOLOBIČ ZSČ TRB 65 65

31 ANTON LESJAK ZSČ TRB 64 64

32 BOŠTJAN PLAZNIK ZSČ IL.BIST 64 64

33 ANDREJ ZAKRAJŠEK ZSČ BREŽ 63 63

34 IVAN MARODI ZSČ TRB 63 63

35 UROŠ ZALOKAR ZSČ TRB 63 63

36 SILVESTER JANEŽIČ ZSČ LJ 62 62

37 ZLATKO KAR ZSČ LJ 60 60

38 RADENKO LUKIČ ZSČ JKG 60 60

39 DARJA ŠOPER ZSČ TRB 60 60

40 ZLATKO TRAVNAR ZSČ LAŠKO 59 59

41 MITJA FURJAN ZSČ TRB 59 59

42 TEODOR KOSMAČ ZSČ LJ 58 58

43 JOŽE DOLANC ZSČ TRB 58 58

44 RADO KRAJNIK ZSČ TRB 57 57

45 SREČO JUG ZSČ TRB 57 57

46 BORIS VRH ZSČ IL.BIST 57 57

47 MATEJ MOŽINA ZSČ JKG 56 56

48 ALEŠ KOVAČIČ ZSČ TRB 56 56

49 TOMAŽ STARE ZSČ JKG 55 55

50 VINKO TULJAK ZSČ BREŽ 55 55

51 KATJA VIZOVIŠEK ZSČ TRB 54 54

52 PAVEL DOMADENIK ZSČ TRB 53 53

53 DARINKO ŠOPER ZSČ TRB 53 53

54 ALINA MASLOVA ZSČ BREŽ 53 53

55 IZTOK LESKOVAR ZSČ IL.BIST 52 52

56 ROBERT BREČKO ZSČ TRB 51 51

57 ROBERT MRAKIČ ZSČ BREŽ 50 50

58 MATJAŽ PUNGERČAR ZSČ JKG 49 49

59 NENAD MASLEŠA ZSČ TRB 48 48
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60 DARKO ŠEPIC ZSČ JKG 47 47

61 JANKO VUJICA ml. ZSČ TRB 47 47

62 LADO ŠIBILJA ZSČ BREŽ 47 47

63 UROŠ VIZOVIŠEK ZSČ TRB 46 46

64 MARIJA DOLENC ZSČ TRB 45 45

65 FRANC ŠTORMAN ZSČ TRB 44 44

66 JANKO VUJICA st. ZSČ PESNICA KUNGOTA 43 43

67 MATIC KRIVEC ZSČ LJ 40 40

68 KLEMEN ZIDAR ZSČ JKG 38 38

69 ANTON GRAČNAR ZSČ TRB 37 37

70 BERTI BRADŠKAJ ZSČ JKG 36 36

71 BORIS FURJAN ZSČ TRB 33 33

72 JANEZ KOVAČIČ ZSČ TRB 29 29

73 BAŠIR HIRKIČ ZSČ LJ 29 29

74 MOJCA ŽLAK ZSČ TRB 27 27

75 MAKSIMILJAN VODEB ZSČ IL.BIST 26 26

76 IGOR JERELE ZSČ LJ 22 22

77 BORIS PAVLIN ZSČ BREŽ 22 22

78 JANEZ PEVEC ZSČ LJ 21 21

79 TANJA DRUGOVIČ ZSČ BREŽ 17 17

80 PAVLA MRAKIČ ZSČ BREŽ 17 17

81 SAMO KRZNARIČ ZSČ TRB 12 12

82 JANEZ ŽLAK ZSČ TRB 10 10

83 JOŽE VODOPIVEC ZSČ TRB 9 9

84 ALEŠ KLINAR ZSČ IL.BIST 9 9

85 MILAN GOLOB ZSČ LAŠKO 7 7

86 MARTIN CAPL ZSČ IL.BIST 4 4

87 HASAN PONJAVIČ ZSČ LJ 2 2
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Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 BERTI BRADŠKAJ ZSČ JKG 90 90

2 MATJAŽ PUNGERČAR ZSČ JKG 88 88

3 BOŠTJAN PLAZNIK ZSČ IL.BIST 87 87

4 MIROSLAV KAMENIK ZSČ IL.BIST 87 87

5 ANŽE POŽAR ZSČ JKG 86 86

6 ANDREJ ZAKRAJŠEK ZSČ BREŽ 86 86

7 BRANKO BOŽJAK ZSČ TRB 85 85

8 MATIC KRIVEC ZSČ LJ 85 85

9 ZLATKO TRAVNAR ZSČ LAŠKO 84 84

10 MIRAN MEMON ZSČ IL.BIST 83 83

11 ALEŠ KOVAČIČ ZSČ TRB 82 82

12 LADO ŠIBILJA ZSČ BREŽ 82 82

13 ROBERT BREČKO ZSČ TRB 81 81

14 UROŠ VIZOVIŠEK ZSČ TRB 81 81

15 IGOR VERDEV ZSČ TRB 81 81

16 SREČO JUG ZSČ TRB 80 80

17 NENAD MASLEŠA ZSČ TRB 80 80

18 MARKO VINDER ZSČ TRB 79 79

19 ANTON GRAČNAR ZSČ BREŽ 79 79

20 ROK GONDA ZSČ TRB 77 77

21 BORUT SUŠA ZSČ BREŽ 77 77

22 BRANKO PUŠNIK ZSČ LAŠKO 77 77

23 IVAN MARODI ZSČ TRB 76 76

24 MARTIN CAPL ZSČ IL.BIST 76 76

25 IVO ZUPAN ZSČ JKG 75 75

26 SILVESTER REŽONJA ZSČ JKG 75 75

27 SLAVKO PRETNAR ZSČ JKG 75 75

28 JOŽE CESTINIK ZSČ TRB 74 74

29 RADENKO LUKIČ ZSČ JKG 74 74

30 JANKO PINTAR ZSČ JKG 74 74

31 ANTON LESJAK ZSČ TRB 74 74

32 JOŽE VODOPIVEC ZSČ TRB 73 73

33 MILKO VERŠEC ZSČ BREŽ 73 73

34 FRANC ŠTORMAN ZSČ BREŽ 73 73

35 SILVESTER JANEŽIČ ZSČ LJ 71 71

36 VINKO TULJAK ZSČ BREŽ 71 71

37 IVAN ŠTOS ZSČ BREŽ 71 71

38 PETER VIRANT ZSČ BREŽ 71 71

39 GABER BRČAR ZSČ JKG 71 71

40 BOJAN ŠOPER ZSČ TRB 71 71

41 BORIS VRH ZSČ IL.BIST 70 70

42 KLEMEN ZIDAR ZSČ JKG 69 69

43 JANEZ KOVAČIČ ZSČ TRB 69 69

44 ROK RUPNIK ZSČ TRB 67 67

45 TOMAŽ STARE ZSČ JKG 65 65

46 MARIJA DOLENC ZSČ TRB 65 65

47 JOŽE DOLANC ZSČ TRB 64 64

48 MILAN GOLOB ZSČ LAŠKO 64 64

49 BOJAN ŠOPER st. ZSČ TRB 63 63

50 JANEZ ŠOPER ZSČ TRB 60 60

51 GVIDO KNEZ ZSČ TRB 60 60

52 IZTOK LESKOVAR ZSČ IL.BIST 60 60

53 MIHA URBAR ZSČ JKG 59 59

54 JOŽE GOLOBIČ ZSČ TRB 59 59

55 ALINA MASLOVA ZSČ BREŽ 59 59

56 JANEZ BORŠTNAR ZSČ TRB 57 57

57 IVAN BAHAT ZSČ LJ 56 56

58 KATJA VIZOVIŠEK ZSČ TRB 56 56

59 JANEZ ŽLAK ZSČ TRB 56 56
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60 MAKSIMILJAN LEŠNIK ZSČ IL.BIST 56 56

61 SAMO KRZNARIČ ZSČ TRB 56 56

62 JANKO VUJICA ml. ZSČ TRB 53 53

63 MATEJ MOŽINA ZSČ JKG 53 53

64 FRANCI CEFERIN ZSČ TRB 53 53

65 TANJA DRUGOVIČ ZSČ BREŽ 53 53

66 ROBERT MRAKIČ ZSČ BREŽ 50 50

67 BAŠIR HIRKIČ ZSČ LJ 48 48

68 UROŠ ZALOKAR ZSČ TRB 47 47

69 BORIS FURJAN ZSČ TRB 46 46

70 MOJCA ŽLAK ZSČ TRB 46 46

71 DARINKO ŠOPER ZSČ TRB 45 45

72 ALEŠ KLINAR ZSČ IL.BIST 44 44

73 TEODOR KOSMAČ ZSČ LJ 43 43

74 DARKO ŠEPIC ZSČ JKG 37 37

75 PAVEL DOMADENIK ZSČ TRB 36 36

76 MAKSIMILJAN VODEB ZSČ IL.BIST 35 35

77 IGOR JERELE ZSČ LJ 34 34

78 BLAŽ CIGALE ZSČ JKG 23 23

79 MITJA FURJAN ZSČ TRB 22 22

80 RADO KRAJNIK ZSČ BREŽ 21 21

81 STANKO DOLNIKAR ZSČ IL.BIST 15 15

82 JANKO VUJICA st. ZSČ PESNICA KUNGOTA 14 14

83 HASAN PONJAVIČ ZSČ LJ 3 3

84 ZLATKO KAR ZSČ LJ 3 3
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